
FYS Course Report
Please fill out this form for each course taught and attach a syllabus.

Term:
Fall □   CentreTerm □   Spring     20         Instructor:       
 Course Title/Number:         Course Enrollment:           

1)  Course develops students’ skills as independent learners.
Yes □   No □
Disagree Strongly
Disagree


Agree

Agree Strongly


1

      2

     3

    4


5

Comment:


2)  Course develops students’ ability to think critically.
Yes □  No □
Disagree Strongly
Disagree


Agree

Agree Strongly


1

      2

     3

    4


5

Provide examples, please:

3)  Course develops and assesses students’ ability to communicate orally.   Yes □  No □
Disagree Strongly
Disagree


Agree

Agree Strongly


1

      2

     3

    4


5

Provide examples, please:

4)  Course develops students’ ability to communicate in writing.  Yes □  No □
Disagree Strongly
Disagree


Agree

Agree Strongly


1

      2

     3

    4


5

Provide examples, please:

5)  Course involves students in active modes of learning.
 Yes □  No □
Disagree Strongly
Disagree


Agree

Agree Strongly


1

      2

     3

    4


5

Provide examples, please:

6)  Course connects students’ academic learning to wider personal and social concerns.  Yes □ No □
Disagree Strongly
Disagree


Agree

Agree Strongly


1

      2

     3

    4


5

Provide examples, please:

General Remarks:

